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Gesamt

Name 5 km Einzelzeit

1 Fahd Mellouk 16:58

2 Vladislav Heints 17:43

3 Frank Paschke 18:03

4 Frank Sommer 18:04

5 Bernd Smolka 18:08

6 Fitsum Negash 18:14

7 Nadine Welsch 18:37

8 Jens Poqué 18:42

9 Lukas Poqué 18:45

10 Christian Blauth 18:51

11 Adam Rogalski 19:04

12 Daniel Jung 19:10

13 Frank Sommer 19:12

14 Jonas Schrouff 19:13

15 Wolfgang Mertens 19:16

16 Biggi Vilvo 19:54

17 Adem Rogalski 19:58

18 Jonas Runge 20:08

19 Holger Lengersdorf 21:09

20 Keanu Plum 21:24

21 Tugcan Ugurbas 21:28

22 Simone van Dam 21:34

23 Thomas Klaiber 21:35

24 Jaroslaw Dubiel 21:35

25 Doris Keil 21:38

26 Judith Wilhelmus 21:40

27 Andrej Lackmann 22:03

28 Gregor Plum 22:24

29 Kim Lennartz 22:37

30 Jörg Offergeld 22:38

31 Ralf Bergs 22:53

32 Ralf Bergs 22:58

33 Manfred Knott 23:04

34 Andrea Wiering-Neun 23:12

35 Achim Fuß 23:30

36 Jörn Klausmann 23:36

37 Claudia Klösgen 23:44

38 Jonas Berger 23:47

39 Marco Grzeller 23:50

40 Kurt Baltus 23:53

www.dürener-staffellauf.de

http://www.xn--drener-staffellauf-m6b.de/


41 Jasmin Gurski 23:55

42 Rene Potzel 24:01

43 Stefan Wergen 24:01

44 Enrico Boewe 24:14

45 Dennis Hall 24:26

46 Sascha Wilden 24:26

47 Irina Bolsan 24:39

48 Kai Berger 24:40

49 Jan Philipp Thomas 24:53

50 Maurice Appel 24:58

51 Marco Knödler 25:01

52 Lars Hilgefort 25:01

53 Berit Schmaul-Klaiber 25:05

54 Henrik Schmitz 25:12

55 Matthias Hourtz 25:21

56 Wiebke Finke 25:21

57 Tobias Schmitt 25:22

58 Dominica Aptacy 25:31

59 Zafer Yilmaz 25:32

60 Beate Dubiel 25:33

61 Britta Ulrich 25:39

62 Kerstin Knödler 25:40

63 Manfred Knott 25:43

64 Sonja Dresbach 25:47

65 Alicja Tucholke 25:59

66 Luis Hourtz 26:14

67 Astrid Fuß 26:21

68 Volker Bürger 26:26

69 Mara Galinski 26:41

70 Lena Bogalski 26:51

71 Kerstin Berger 27:06

72 Bärbel Richrath 27:42

73 Jonah Polack 27:53

74 Sarah Sommer 27:58

75 Petra Heiliger 28:21

76 Doris Peitz 28:29

77 Julia Klausmann 28:44

78 Tina Trump 28:48

79 Christian Niehoff 28:49

80 Josef Albert 28:54

81 Andreea Tecuceanu 28:55

82 Marcel Vieren 29:12

83 Christa Bergs 30:08

84 Beate Schuster 30:27

85 Herbert Schnitzler 30:48

86 Christine Köthe 32:14



87 Silke Hourtz 32:21

88 Astrid Theidig 35:05

89 Hampel Judith 37:06

90 Marlies Knödler 37:07

Weiblich

1 Nadine Welsch 18:37

2 Biggi Vilvo 19:54

3 Simone van Dam 21:34

4 Doris Keil 21:38

5 Judith Wilhelmus 21:40

6 Kim Lennartz 22:37

7 Andrea Wiering-Neun 23:12

8 Claudia Klösgen 23:44

9 Jasmin Gurski 23:55

10 Irina Bolsan 24:39

11 Berit Schmaul-Klaiber 25:05

12 Wiebke Finke 25:21

13 Dominica Aptacy 25:31

14 Beate Dubiel 25:33

15 Britta Ulrich 25:39

16 Kerstin Knödler 25:40

17 Sonja Dresbach 25:47

18 Alicja Tucholke 25:59

19 Astrid Fuß 26:21

20 Mara Galinski 26:41

21 Lena Bogalski 26:51

22 Kerstin Berger 27:06

23 Bärbel Richrath 27:42

24 Sarah Sommer 27:58

25 Petra Heiliger 28:21

26 Doris Peitz 28:29

27 Julia Klausmann 28:44

28 Tina Trump 28:48

29 Christa Bergs 30:08

30 Beate Schuster 30:27

31 Christine Köthe 32:14

32 Silke Hourtz 32:21

33 Astrid Theidig 35:05

34 Hampel Judith 37:06

35 Marlies Knödler 37:07
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